A CHRISTMAS CAROL – STOCKPORT PLAZA
Rehearsal venue: 
Brinnington Community Centre, Hereford Road, Brinnington, SK5 8EY
Sunday 20th September 10am-6pm
Sunday 27th September 10am-6pm
Sunday 4th October 10am-6pm
Sunday 18th October 10am-6pm
Saturday 24th October 10am-6pm
Thursday 29th October 11.30am-5pm (Half-term)

Friday 30th October 9am-3.30pm (Half-term)

Saturday 31st October 10am-6pm
Sunday 1st November 10am-6pm
Monday 2nd November ADULT cast only at the theatre time TBC

Tuesday 3rd November Tech & Dress Rehearsals at the theatre time TBC
(Please note additional rehearsals may be called if necessary)

PERFORMANCE DATES

Wednesday 4th November 2pm & 7.30pm
Thursday 5th November 10am & 7.30pm
Friday 6th November 10am & 7.30pm
Saturday 7th November 2pm & 7.30pm

PLEASE DO NOT AUDITION UNLESS YOU ARE AVAILABLE FOR ALL THE REHEARSAL DATES AND PERFORMANCE DATES.  PLEASE NOTE SOME TIME OFF SCHOOL WILL BE NEEDED.
